
2015-16 University of Kentucky  
Women’s Basketball Schedule 

 
Date  Opponent    TV Site Time  
Nov. 8 (Sun)  Union University (EXH)     LEXINGTON    5 p.m. 
Nov. 13 (Fri)  RICE       LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 15 (Sun)   at Arizona State      Tempe, Ariz.    TBA 
Nov. 18 (Wed)   MOREHEAD STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 22 (Sun)   COLORADO      LEXINGTON    TBA 
Nov. 25 (Wed) EASTERN MICHIGAN     LEXINGTON    Noon 
Nov. 29 (Sun) JACKSON STATE      LEXINGTON    TBA 
 
Dec. 2 (Wed)  at Northern Kentucky     Highland Heights, Ky.   TBA 
Dec. 10 (Thurs) LOUISVILLE      LEXINGTON (Rupp Arena)  TBA 
Dec. 13 (Sun) at Middle Tennessee      Murfreesboro, Tenn.   TBA 
Dec. 20 (Sun) DUKE       LEXINGTON (Rupp Arena)  TBA 
Dec. 28 (Mon) TENNESSEE STATE     LEXINGTON    TBA 
 
Jan. 3 (Sun)  at Auburn    SEC Network+  Auburn, Ala.    3 p.m. 
Jan. 7 (Thurs) ALABAMA   SEC Network#  LEXINGTON    TBA 
Jan. 10 (Sun)  at Georgia    SEC Network+  Athens, Ga.    2 p.m. 
Jan. 14 (Thurs) SOUTH CAROLINA   SEC Network  LEXINGTON    7 p.m. 
Jan. 17 (Sun) AUBURN    SEC Network  LEXINGTON    1 p.m. 
Jan. 21 (Thurs) at Ole Miss   SEC Network   Oxford, Miss.    9 p.m. 
Jan. 25 (Mon) TENNESSEE   ESPN2   LEXINGTON    TBA 
Jan. 28 (Thurs) VANDERBILT   SEC Network+  LEXINGTON    7 p.m. 
Jan. 31 (Sun)  at Florida    SEC Network   Gainesville, Fla.   1 p.m. 
 
Feb. 4 (Thurs) at South Carolina   SEC Network   Columbia, S.C.   7 p.m. 
Feb. 7 (Sun)  LSU     SEC Network  LEXINGTON    Noon 
Feb. 14 (Sun) at Vanderbilt   SEC Network   Nashville, Tenn.   4 p.m. 
Feb. 18 (Thurs) at Mississippi State   SEC Network   Starkville, Miss.   7 p.m. 
Feb. 21 (Sun) ARKANSAS   SEC Network  LEXINGTON    3 p.m. 
Feb. 25 (Thurs) MISSOURI   SEC Network#  LEXINGTON     TBA 
Feb. 28 (Sun) at Texas A&M   ESPN2/ESPNU  College Station, Texas   TBA  
 
March 2-6  SEC Tournament (N1)     Jacksonville, Fla.   TBA 
March 18-21  NCAA First & Second Rounds (N2)     Top 16 seeds sites   TBA 
March 25-28  NCAA Regionals (N3)     Predetermined sites   TBA 
April 3 & 5  NCAA Final Four (N4)     Indianapolis    TBA 
 
All game times are EASTERN STANDARD TIME and subject to change.  
All home games will be played in Memorial Coliseum except for Dec. 10 vs. Louisville and Dec. 20 vs. Duke 
# - SEC Network Whip Around Coverage highlighting all seven SEC games; game will be available on SEC Network+ in its entirety  
 
N1 – SEC Tournament – Jacksonville, Fla. (Veterans Memorial Arena) 
N2 – NCAA First & Second Rounds – TBA 
N3 – NCAA Regionals – Bridgeport, Conn. (Webster Bank Arena); Dallas (American Airlines Center); Lexington, Ky. 
(Rupp Arena); Sioux Falls, S.D. (Denny Sanford Premier Center) 
N4 – NCAA Final Four – Indianapolis (Bankers Life Fieldhouse) 
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